1
Amphenol ®Amphenol Socapex Promenade de l’Arve -B.P.29 - 74311 THYEZ – F
Tel. :+ 33 (0) 4 50 89 28 00 - Fax : + 33 (0) 4 50 96 29 75
DescriptionDescription
USB Field allows you to use a standard USB 2.0 connection
in harsh environments :
• Sealed against fluids and dusts (IP67)

Tel. :+ 33 (0) 4 50 89 28 00 - Fax : + 33 (0) 4 50 96 29 75
Part Number Code
2 1 G
Shell Type
6 : Plug
2 : Square Flange Receptacle
2PE : Square Flange Receptacle with backshell
7 : Jam Nut Receptacle
7PE : Jam Nut Receptacle with backshell
Back Terminations (Receptacles only)
1 : USB-A receptacle
2 : Solder (4 tined holes)
Shells Plating
N : Nickel
G : Olive Drab Cadmium
                                               USBF  TV
USB Field TV
Examples :  - Olive Drab Cadmium Plug : USBF TV 6G
- Olive Drab Cadmium Square Flange Receptacle, USB-A back terminat° : USBF TV 21G
- Olive Drab Cadmium Jam Nut Receptacle, USB-A receptacle back terminat° : USBF TV 71G
- Nickel Jam Nut Receptacle, solder termination : USBF TV 72N
Accessories
• Metallic Caps
2 G
Connector Type
6 : Plug
2 : Square Flange Receptacle
7 : Jam Nut Receptacle
Protection de surface
N : Nickel
G : Olive Drab Cadmium
USBF TVC
Plug Cap Receptacle Cap
Jam Nut receptacle
cap end
Square flange
receptacle cap endPlug Cap end
• Receptacle Insert removal tool : USBF ODE
• Panel Gasket for square flange receptacle (Thickness : 0,8 mm [.031]) : JE15
Square flange receptacle with Self Closing Cap (cap with a spring inside) :
USBF 21N SCC (*)
Nickel and metallized inserts (EMI)
USBF 21B SCC (*)
Black and blank insert
Note : Panel gasket to use with this version only : JE18
New!
(*) This P/N includes the square flange
receptacle and the self closing cap
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for USB Connectors category: